L13000077557

(Re	questor's Name)	
(
(Ad	ldress)	
•	,	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		—
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	l
0.17.40	0.15.1	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·

Office Use Only



500248295045

05/28/13--01020--015 **160.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 0523-13

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 2013 MAY 28 AM II: W

B. BOSTICK
MAY 29 2013
EXAMINER

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: VRINXX LLC	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
OBERDAN PADRON	
Name of Person	
VRINXX	
Firm/Company	
5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 3	
Address	
DORAL FL 33166	
City/State and Zip Code	
opadron@inma.us 목을 걸	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Obordon Podron 205 2010/65 第章	
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	\
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (certified Copy)	

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

VRINXX LLC					
1)	Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - A	Address:				
The mailing addre	ess and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Li	ability Co	ompany	is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:			
OBERDAN PADRON		5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 3 DORAL F	L 33166		
ANDRES MARTINEZ		5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 3 DORAL FL	33166		
business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own nactive Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an indivi	idual or anot	her	
·	n active Florida registration.) Florida street address of CLAUDIA MILLAN	the registered agent are:	idual or anot SECRI TALLAI	<i>~</i> 3	:Winage &
·	n active Florida registration.) Florida street address of CLAUDIA MILLAN		idual or anot SECREJA TALLAHAS	<i>~</i> 3	Chimnage A Schristians
·	n active Florida registration.) Florida street address of CLAUDIA MILLAN 5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 1	`the registered agent are: Name	idual secretary (TALLAHASSEE	2013 MAY 28	Chimnes of the Chimne
·	c Florida street address of CLAUDIA MILLAN 5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 1 Florida street	The registered agent are: Name eet address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SECRETARY OF COLLAND SEEF. FL	2013 MAY 28	
·	c Florida street address of CLAUDIA MILLAN 5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 1 Florida street DORAL	`the registered agent are: Name	SECRETARY OF C.A.I. or TALLAHASSEE, FLORII	<i>~</i> 3	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Man		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = M	lager anaging Member		
MGR		OBERDAN PADRON	
		5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 3	_
		DORAL FL 33166	_
MGRM		ANDRES MARTINEZ	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		5161 NW 79 AVE UNIT 3	_
		DORAL FL 33166	2013 HA)
		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	7 28
		70 70 70	AM II: 40
	nt if necessary)		_
(Use attachmen	* /		
LE V: Effective date is	ve date, if other than the	the date of filing: 05/23/2013 . (OPTI st be specific and cannot be more than five but	
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days aft	ve date, if other than the		
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days aft	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date muster the date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be more than five bu	
LE V: Effective ffective date is or 90 days aft	ve date, if other than the s listed, the date muster the date of filing.) SIGNATURE:		
LE V: Effective frective date is or 90 days aft REQUIRED S (In a cons	s listed, the date muster the date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a membrace coordance with section 60 stitutes an affirmation under aware that any false information the same of the section of t	st be specific and cannot be more than five bu	e.
LE V: Effective date is or 90 days aft REQUIRED S (In a cons	s listed, the date muster the date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a membrace coordance with section 60 stitutes an affirmation under aware that any false information the same of the section of t	er or an authorized representative of a member. 18.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document or the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true mation submitted in a document to the Department of State	e.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)